USSPEEDSKATING

US Short Track American Records

Ladies
500m
1000m
1500m
3000m
3000m Relay

Junior Ladies
500m
1000m
1500m
3000m Relay

Men
500m
1000m
1500m
3000m
5000m Relay

Junior Men
500m
1000m
1500m
3000m Relay

Mixed Gender
2000m Relay

Junior Mixed Gender

2000m Relay

Name

Kristen Santos-Griswold
Kristen Santos-Griswold
Kristen Santos-Griswold

Jessica Kooreman
Team:

Maame Biney
Julie Letai

Kristen Santos-Griswold

Corinne Stoddard
Name
Maame Biney
Corinne Stoddard
Katherine Reutter
Team:
Eunice Lee
Kamryn Lute
Grace Lee
Louisiana Stahl
Name
JR Celski
Andrew Heo
Aaron Tran
Apolo Anton Ohno
Team:
John-Henry Krueger
JR Celski
Keith Carroll
Thomas Hong
Name
John- Henry Krueger
Marcus Howard
Marcus Howard
Team:
Thomas Hong
Aaron Heo
Benjamin Thornock
Brandon Kim
Name
Team:

Kristen Santos-Griswold

Corinne Stoddard
Andrew Heo
Marcus Howard

Team:

Hailey Choi
Brandon Kim
Isabella Main
Andrew Kim

Location
Salt Lake City, USA- Olympic Trials
Salt Lake City, USA- World Cup Qualifier
Salt Lake City, USA-US Championship
Montreal, CAN
Beijing, CHN- World Cup 1

Location
Dresden, GER- World Cup
Bormio, ITA- Jr World Championship
Salt Lake City, USA- World Cup
Dresden, GER- JR World Championship

Location
Calgary, CAN World Cup
Salt Lake City, USA-4C Championship
Salt Lake City, USA-World Cup
Beijing, CHN
Shanghai, CHN

Location
Calgary, CAN World Cup
Dresden, GER World Cup
Dresden, GER World Cup
Innsbruck, AUT-JR World Championship

Location
Salt Lake City, USA-4C Championship

Wausau, USA- US Junior Championship

Time
42.084
1:26.765
2:14.572
4:51.625
4:05.302

Time
43.014
1:27.990
2:17.349
4:17.737

Time
39.937
1:22.607
2:09.928
4:32.975
6:29.052

Time
40.588
1:24.489
2:12.569
3:59.000

Time
2:37.458

2:54.012

Date
Dec 17 2021
Sep 19 2021
Sep 23 2023
Mar 16 2014
Oct 23 2021

Date
Feb 32019
Feb 2 2020
Feb 9 2008
Jan 28 2023

Date
Oct 21 2012
Nov 12 2022
Nov 11 2018
Dec 7 2003
Nov 12 2017

Date
Oct 21 2012
Jan 29 2023
Jan 28 2023
Jan 29 2017

Date
Nov 12, 2022

Dec 16, 2018

If there are discrepancies with these records, please contact US Speedskating at: membership@usspeedskating.org




